
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

TORDESILLAS
CONC REGIONAL FONDO

7

B1507

08:00

332857,54

02/05/15
Fondo

546088

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 41

Hora de Suelta:
4596435,00

3041

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
ESP 14-182771 20:04:05 2 5605321 S.GADORJOSE A. DE HARO MARTINEZ1/1 D B1 0,0435347,4910 1.000,00

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza
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